02-28-2017	02:10PM FF	ROM-GRAY ROBINSON PA	863-883-7462 Division of Corporations	T-945 P.001/003 F-049
l		Divis	Department of State sion of Corporation nichiling Cover Steet	620
	Note: P	lease print this page and (shown below) on the top	use it as a cover sheet. Type and bottom of all pages of th	the fax audit number e document.
		(((F	117000054851 3)))	
			H170000548513ABC+	
	Note: D		I/RELOAD button on your bro I generate another cover sheet.	
	το;	Division of Corpora Fax Number : (8	tions	17 FE
	Fron	-	07)843-8880	EB 28 AM 9
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future S annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>			
			E/CORRECT OR M/MO	G RESIGN
RECENTE: 1FE8.28 PH 3: 19		Certificate of Statu Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	15 1 0 01 \$30.0	00
전트CE 28 28	ALLANASSEE ALLANASSEE			Help
	Electroni	ic Filing Menu Corj	porate Filing Menu	Help

ł

_----

~

02-28-2017 02:10PM FROM-GRAY ROBINSON PA

850-617-6381

2/28/2017 9:58:40 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

: `



February 28, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

AVENTUS OUTREACH, LLC 1073 WILLA SPRINGS STE 1049 WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708

SUBJECT: AVENTUS OUTREACH, LLC REF: L17000039620

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The word "initial" or "first" should be removed from the article regarding members, managers, and/or registered agent, unless these are the individuals originally designated at the time of formation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: E17000054851 Letter Number: 517A00003786

8283 AN မှု 20

÷

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

4.

863-683-7462

(H170000548513)

ARTICLE OF AMENDMENT OF AVENTUS OUTREACH, LLC

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT:

FIRST: These Articles of Amendment amends the Articles of Organization of AVENTUS OUTREACH, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company ("Company").

SECOND: The Articles of Organization of the Company were filed with the Florida Department of State on February 21, 2017, and the document number of the Company is L17000039620.

THIRD: Article IV of the Company's Articles of Organization is hereby amended by deleting the existing Article and replacing it with the following:

"The Company shall be managed by one or more Managers. The name and address of the Manager is:

> Oliver Dawoud 1073 Willa Springs Suite 1049 Winter Springs, FL 32708"

FOURTH: The date of adoption of these Articles of Amendment is February 27, 2017.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Article of Amendment has been duly executed and is being filed in accordance with Section 605.0202 F.S. on this 27th day of February, 2017.

By: Oliver Dawoud Oliver Dawoud, Manager

EB 28

(H17000054851 3)